CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES
METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

WEEKLY | NTERMODAL AND CARLOAD UNI TS REPORT WEEK 32

3rd QIR

BNSF RAI LWAY

WEEK ENDI NG AUGUST 12, 2023
VEEK ENDI NG AUGUST 13, 2022

YEAR VEEK
TO DATE 32

2,468, 925 93, 861
204, 614 7,257
2,673,539 101, 118
904, 670 31, 442
305, 314 10, 022
272,947 8, 851
165, 501 4, 050
110, 037 3, 100
81, 024 2,337
58, 873 1,934
150, 544 5,129
74,563 2,658
40, 049 1,115
174, 514 4,682
49,092 1,738
138, 482 4,160
31, 838 850
15, 940 522
1,212 41
13,672 552
15, 262 447
16, 425 328
77,227 2,554
2,697, 186 86, 512
5,370, 725 187, 630

3rd QIR

44, 403

2,919,792
274,713

3, 194, 505

945, 768
366, 701
298, 242
138, 487
102, 565
81, 374
60, 353
141, 700
78,061
41, 765
167, 462
55, 075
134,977
29, 407
15, 325

1,532
14, 925
15, 930
14, 355
80, 668

% | NCREASE/ ( DECREASE)

3rd QIR
TO DATE

YEAR
TO DATE

(9.01) % (15. 44) %
(21.25) % (25.52) %

(9.93)% (16. 31) %

(5.62) %

(4.35)%

(25.03) % (16. 74) %
55

. %
.18 %
.06 %
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